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2/24/2017 	 sciledu Mail - Fwd: Revised proposal far training am me of SCIT Students at Asia Plateau, Panchgani. 

Sachin Khilare <coordinator©scitedu> 

Fwd: Revised proposal for training programme of SCIT Students at Asia Plateau, 
Panchgani. 

Sachln Khilare <coordinator©scit.edu> 
To: "Communications, Asia Plateau" <communications©In.iofc.org> 
Cc: "Finance Manager, Asia Plateau" <finance(ginicifc.org> 

Dear Sir 

Below mentioned students have attended program at Asia Plateau: 

Batch 1 
Div A 42 + Div B 45 

Batch 2 
Div C 38 + Div D 57 

Staff 4 

.otal 186 people have attended. 

Tue, Dec 13, 2016 at 2:54 PM 

7fiaAv eZ 'Pc:gads 

Sachin Kfidare 
Asst. Coordinator 
Symbiosis Centre for Information TeclinoGagy ISCP27 

.15,mbiosis International "'University 

Plot No. 15, 9Zajtv Gandhi Ityrotech Park 
Phase - I, Symbiosis Infotech Campus 

91.110C, Plinjewadi, 
- 411057 

..et: 020-22934310/09 P4:151 
Ticv 020-22934312 
Web: www.scit.edu  

On Sat, Dec 10, 2016 at 4:50 PM, Communications, Asia Plateau <communications@iniotc.org> wrote: 

Dear Sachin, 

As discussed when you were here, could you please send us the final list of participants who attended program at 

Asia Plateau.  

),;(9‘  

Parag Shah 	 1 :Th-h 

- 

http://mail.gcogle.com/mail/u/Onui=281k=201b23b91SSview=rdt&Tin%3Asent%20asia%20Plateau&cisMrue8search=guery8ms¢158friefd9e11b4e&dsql=18,118 



2/24/2017 	 scAedu Mail - Fwd: Revised proposal for training programmed SCIT Students at Asia Plateau, Panchgani. 

  

Communications Coordinator, 
Asia Plateau, 

Initiatives of Change, India 

Mobile No. : +91-9923199310 
Office No.. 02168-240241 Ext 118 

initiatives of Change 

 

  

Asia Plateau, owned and run by Friends of Moral Rearmament (India), Is the conference and training centre for Initiatives of Change, a 

movement for global change based on change In people. For more details visit www.in.lofc.org  Tel: +91(0)2168240241 

From: Programs, Asia Plateau 
Sent: Thursday, September 22, 2016 2:41 PM 
To: coordinator@scit.edu  
Cc: Communications, Asia Plateau 
Subject: FW: Revised proposal for training programme of SOT Students at Asia Plateau, Panchgani. 

Dear Mr. Khilare, 

Thank you for the list. 

There would be two batches of students from your college. We would be grateful if you could give us list 
batch wise so as to arrange accordingly. 

With warm regards. 

Thanks and Regards, 

Sanjay Lele, 

    

Sr. Programme Coordinator 
Asia Plateau, 
Initiatives of Change, India 

Mobile No. : +91 8380093276 
Office no... 02168-240241 at: 121 

 

    

Ina:awes of CtOte 

 

    

Asia Plateau, owned and run by Friends of Moral Re-Armament (India), Is the conference and training centre 
for Initiatives of Change, a movement for global change based on change in people. For more details 
visit www.in.lofc.org  Tel: +91(0)2168240241 

From: Sachin Khilare [mailto:coordinator@scit.edu]  
Sent: Thursday, September 22, 2016 11:36 AM 

httprimail.ncogle.com/mailM/0/7u1=26,11m2c1b23b9158vIewept&crin%3Asent%20asiag,20plateauegs=true8searchequery8ms¢168frreft13e11b4e8dsql=16,.. 2/8 



Initiatives of Change 

2/24/2017 	 scitedu Mall - Fwd: Revised propceal fa training programme of SC IT Students at Asia Plateau, Panctigani. 

To: Programs, Asia Plateau 
Subject: Re: Revised proposal for training programme of sal-  Students at Asia Plateau, Panchgani. 

Dear Sir, 

As per your requirement please find attached students list. 

drank; et /Ward's 

S achitt Kfidare 
Asst. Coordinator 
Symbiosis Centroffir Information 7echnoThay ISC17] 
Symbiosis Intemation a I 'University 
eCot TN. 15, Rev candbi 179r0tecn glut 
Phase -L Symbiosis Infotecb Campus 
91410C, Rinjawaig 
Pune - 411052 
7W: 020-22934310/09 r..4 :151 
7900 020-22934312 
Web : www.scitedu 

On Man, Sep 12, 2016 at 1:32 PM, Programs, Asia Plateau <programs@in.iofc.org> wrote: 

Dear Mr. Khilare, 

We confirm the mentioned dates in trailing mail and have already blocked these dates for you. 

Further you are requested to provide us list of students with details like name, gender mobile no. and 
email ID as earliest. 

Thanks and Regards, 

Sanjay Lek', 

Sr. Programme Coordinator 
Ask, Plateau, 
initiatives of Change, India 
Mobile No.: +91 8380093275 
Office no. :02158-240241 Ext: 121 

https:/ mal.google.com/mail/u/OThi=28.itre2c1b23b9158view=ptheFin%3Asent%20asia%2OPIateau&qs=truetrisearch=queryilmsg=158frfefd9ellb4e&dsql=18.. 3/8 



2/2412017 	 scitedu Mail - Fwd: Revised proposal for training programme of SC FT Students at Asia Plateau, Panchgani. 

From: Sachin Khilare [mailto:coordinator@scitedu]  
Sent: Monday, September 12, 2016 12:28 PM 
To: Programs, Asia Plateau 
Cc: Director-SCIT; DD; Neelam Shaligram 

Subject: Fwd: Revised proposal for training programme of SCIT Students at Asia Plateau, Panchgani. 

Dear Sir, 

Find below the dates for MRA Camp for the MBAITBM Batch 2016-18. 

Batch 1: November 29, 2016 to December 2, 2016 

Batch 2: December 5, 2016 to December 8, 2016 

This is requested to you please confirm the dates asap. 

'Thant tCckfgardi 

Sachin KhiCare 
Asst. Coordinator 
Symbiosis Centre far Information tecfinoGgy [SC10] 
Symoions IntemationafIktiversity 
plot WU. 15, 11pfiv canal Infinech d'ark 

Phase - I, Symbioth Infotech Campus 
)141311C, Itinjewaii, 
Pane -411057 
Tel: 020-22934310/09 E4 :151 
at 020 —22934312 
Web: www.scitedu 

	Forwarded message 
From: Dy Director <dydirector@scitedu> 
Date: Wed, Sep 7, 2016 at 4:50 PM 
Subject: Fwd: Revised proposal for training programme of SCIT Students at Asia Plateau, Panchgani. 
To: Klran Moho! <coordinator@scitedu> 

Dear Sachin, 

Please confirm MRA dates for your batch. 

The rates mentioned in the mail are OK. 

Regards, 

httse://mall.gcogle.com/mall/W0flui=28ik=2c1b23b91S3iviewept&cpin%3Asent%20aslaY020plateau8issetrue&seardwguery8msg=158177efd9e11134e8dsgt=18... 4/8 



PIP A 
Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 

MBAITBM Batch 2016-18 (SEM II) 
Students list for MRA 

S.No Div PR No. Name 
Signature 

29-Nov-It 2-Dee-- 

I .—A--------  16030241001 Adarsh Kumar P f 
2 A , 16030241002 Aditi Goyal f r 
3 A 16030241003 Adya Mishra r P 
4 A 16030241004 Ajay Ganesh r I' 
5 A 16030241005 Alcash Goel f r 
6 A 16030241006 Akhila Wadki r I' 
7 A 16030241007 Akriti Yadav (7  62  
8 A 16030241010 Arnav Kalawat P f 
9 A 16030241011 Arsalan Abdul Razzak Dawalatabad r r 

10 A 16030241012 Ashima Ambuj Jain x ....------- P 61) 
11 A 16030241014 Chandan Kumar Tripathy P e 

12 A 16030241015 Dhwani Pradeep Malviya f f 
13 A 16030241016 Elakshri Agarwal P r 
14 A 16030241018 Geetika Pant P r 
15 A 16030241019 Gunjan Rai Sharma F r 
16 A 16030241020 Harshgiri Daxeshgiri Goswami i)  I 
17 A 16030241021 Harshit Gupta I i 
18 A 16030241023 Jayanta Maharana I I 

19 A 16030241024 Kapil Sharma r r 

20 A 16030241025 Kartik Ravindran f I' 
21 A 16030241026 Karun Wadhera P r 

22 A 16030241027 Krunal Pradip Khabade I' f 
23 A 16030241028 Manikandan M f I 
24 A 16030241029 Mayank Mohan P f 
25 A 16030241030 Megharta Reddy Pothireddygari 	it.------.  p A 
26 A 16030241031 Mohini Singh (2  6' 
27 A 16030241032 Mohit Bhatt P r 

28 A 16030241033 Mohit Soni r r 
29 A 16030241034 Monika Yadav f r 

30 A 16030241035 Namrata Sangram Khuntia P e 

6 



S.No Div PR No. Name 
Signature 

29-Nov 2-Dec 

31 A 16030241036 Niraj Vinay Desai r if 
32 A 16030241038 Priyanka Rajararn Chavan F -f 
33 A 16030241039 Purva Jayesh Kirolikar r P 
34 A 16030241040 Raj Gaurav 1' P 

35 A 16030241041 Reshma K S 67  C 
36 A 16030241042 Richa Sinha r c 
37 A 16030241043 Rishika Tane a r r 
38 A 16030241044 Rohan Chitambare 1 r 

39 A 16030241045 Rupayan Ghosh I r 
40 A 16030241046 Sayanwita Das 12  P 
41 A 16030241047 Sejuti Saha I' r 
42 A 16030241048 Shimona Agarwal r r 
43 A 16030241049 Shivank I'  e 
44 A 16030241050 Shreeraj Shreeram Bhandari r 19 



S.No Div PR No. Name 
Signature 

 
29-Nov 2-Dec 

1 B 16030241051 Aditya Tyagi ? 
p 	ft- 

2 B 16030241052 2 I) 	' --- Aman Duggal 
3 B 16030241053 Amrut Ashok Deshpande r P 	L- 
4 B 16030241054 Anamika Prakash Patil p p 	C- 
5 B 16030241055 Anant Dutt 

6 B 16030241056 Ankit Anurag ? P 	A  
7 B 16030241057 Arthur Kailas Bore ili Pt 
8 B 16030241058 Anuj Sabhlok f p 	1--- 

9 B 16030241059 Arihant Jain  

10 B 16030241060 Arvind Nagarajan ? r 	\ --- 
1 1 B 16030241061 Ashray Razdan r 
12 B 16030241062 Atiya Hassan ? p 	°L.- 
13 B 16030241063 Dishi Joshi I' P  ' 
14 B 16030241064 Dixant Rajendrakumar Thakore @ P 	L- 
15 B 16030241065 Indrani Chowdhury i,  P 	\-- 
16 B 16030241066 Jaclhav Divyesh Parmanand r p '- 
17 B 16030241067 Jeet Shashikant Ganatra c P 
18 B 16030241068 Jijnasa Sahoo I P 	t-r-, 
19 B 16030241069 Kanika Shah ? p 	\ -- 
20 B 16030241070 Keerti Chouhan I' (7 	\--- 
21 B 16030241071 Kornai Prasanna Kumar Mohanty 

22 B 16030241072 Koustuv Dasgupta F p 
23 B 16030241073 Kristi Kunworee Baishya p 	\ --- 
24 B 16030241074 Kunj Umeshbhai Vaishnav 

icr p 	t- 
25 B 16030241075 L Vikas Reddy P 9 	\-- 
26 B 16030241076 Mahesh Gireesan Polckali r P t- 
27 B 16030241077 Mansi Jain ? p 	L 

28 B 16030241078 Masoom Bhimrao Tembhume fk pi 

29 B 16030241079 Miren Dineshchandra Thakkar P p U- 

30 B 16030241080 Mukul Anand  

Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 

MBAITBM Batch 2016-18 (SEM II) 
Students list for MRA  

4 



S.No Div PR No. 
Signature 

Name 
29-Nov 2-Dec 

31 B 16030241081 Namrata Singh p f 	\--- 
32 B 16030241082 Neha Harish ? r 	\-- 
33 B 16030241083 Nirav Himanshubhai Gandhi V r 	c.....- 
34 B 16030241084 Nupur Santoshlcumar Khune 13  P 	.----- 
35 B 16030241085 Oujaswatee Das P 
36 B 16030241087 Prateek Rathi V 1" 
37 B 16030241088 Pritish Chandrakant Path l P r 	i 

38 B 16030241089 Rajarshi Roy V f7 	A-- 
39 B 16030241091 Rohan Ajit Bal IP P 	V- 
40 B 16030241092 Rutuja Ajay Bodhe r P 

41 B 16030241093 Saloni Kamthan I 
p N- 

42 B 16030241094 Sanjana Reddy Avula c3  et 	A---- 
43 B 16030241095 Sankirtan Sri Sai Moturi I f 	)- 

44 B 16030241096 Sayani Acharya c) p 	L.- 

45 B 16030241097 Shahana Yasmeen 

46 B 16030241098 Shikhar Kumar fi  P 	1-- 

47 B 16030241099 Shruti Khardenavis ? P 	t 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 
MBAITBM Batch 2016-18 (SEM II) 

Students list for MRA 

S.No Div PR No. Name 
Signature 

5-Dec 8-Dec 

1 C 16030241101 Abhijeet P Zaware P f 
2 C 16030241102 Ajinkya Chandrakant Gawali f P 
3 C 16030241103 Ajitesh Kumar Rai f l' 
4 C 16030241104 Akash Kirit Jagiwala f P 
5 C 16030241105 Akash Nilchra P P 
6 C 16030241106 Alchil A r P 
7 C 16030241107 Akshata Shekhar Shetty I' P 
8 C 16030241108 Akshay Anil Chavan P I" 
9 C 16030241109 Alcshay Suresh Londhe r P 
10 C 16030241112 Anurag Deb i' f 
11 C 16030241113 Avani Chandra P l' 
12 C 16030241114 Bhanu Priya f f 
13 C 16030241115 Chetana Rishi Agarwal I' f' 
14 C 16030241116 Deepika Milind Patwardhan P P 
15 C 16030241117 Gaurav Rameshwar Kumbhar A k 
16 C 16030241120 Kavish Mittal p f 
17 C 16030241121 Ketan Bhasin f P 
18 C 16030241122 Lay Rakeshbhai Shah 42  P 
19 C 16030241123 Maitri Parida P P 
20 C 16030241125 Mehalc Daftari P f 
21 C 16030241126 Merlin Joseph Thottarukil f)  P 
22 C 16030241127 Mohita Mundra f P 
23 C 16030241128 Monodeep Bera P P 
24 C 16030241129 Nilchil Anandrao Duryodhan f P 
25 C 16030241130 Nikita Mahesh Rana P -P 
26 C 16030241131 Niranjan Kishor Homkar A A 
27 C 16030241132 Pooja Baban Kanable P -P 
28 C 16030241133 Prateek Singh f P 
29 C 16030241134 Prathibha Kilari A k 
30 C 16030241135 Richa Sharma A A 
31 C 16030241136 Sadaf Ali Naqvi P f 



S.No Div PR No. Name 
Signature 

5-Dec 8-Dec 

32 C 16030241137 Sameer Pathania P P 
33 C 16030241138 Sayali Mahendra Bora P r 
34 C 1603024/139 Sayantan Biswas P f 
35 C 16030241140 Shivangi Gupta f P 
36 C 16030241141 Soumen Dash I P 
37 C 16030241142 Soumya Subhro Ghosh P f 
38 C 16030241143 Surbhi Mehta A A 
39 C 16030241145 Vineeta Verma A- A 
40 C 16030241146 Vrushal Ramesh Bhosale P P 
41 C 16030241147 Hemakshi Pramod Wasnik P P 
42 C 16030241148 Winola Savea Dsouza P ' 
43 C 16030241149 Yaehit Vinod Raul P P 
44 C 16030241150 Yesha Rajeshbhai Unadlcat P P 



Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 
MBAITBM Batch 2016-18 (SEM II) 

Students list for MRA 

S.No Div PR No. Name 
Signature 

5-Dec 8-Dec 

1 D 16030241151 Aalap Pareshkumar Shah P 'P 
2 D 16030241152 Aarsh Shailesh Thakkar P 7 
3 D 16030241153 Aditya Azad Uparkar P F 
4 D 16030241154 Aditya Saxena 12  I' 
5 D 16030241155 Airika Kochhar P P 
6 D 16030241156 Aman Kumar I' I' 
7 D 16030241157 Amit Kumar Pradhan 17  P 
8 D 16030241158 Aniket Prakash Burande P P 
9 D 16030241159 Anuj Banura r P 
10 D 16030241160 Apurva Vijendra Ojha P P 
11 D 16030241161 Arjun Karthick S 12  P 
12 D 16030241162 Chaitanya Vashishth A A 
13 D 16030241163 Chaitra Gopal Rane I' P 
14 D 16030241164 Chetna Arora 7 P 
15 D 16030241165 Chintan Jayeshbhai Takwani r P 
16 D 16030241166 Dhanashree Mahesh Ariaokar P -19  
17 D 16030241167 Dhruvil Bharat Goda P P 
18 D 16030241169 Ediga Om Prakash Goud P 42  
19 D 16030241170 Manali Srivastava P -P 
20 D 16030241171 Manas Sandilya A A 
21 D 16030241172 Megha Joshi P 12  
22 D 16030241173 Mohd Arbaz Mohd Aijaz Ansari P 1 
23 D 16030241174 Namrata Naik 4' f 
24 D 16030241175 Nishant Durgaram Sukharia I" P 
25 D 16030241176 Piyush Narang P P 
26 D 16030241177 Pooja Vinayak Bhoir P f 
27 D 16030241178 Prema Mehta 47  
28 D 16030241179 Priya Ranganathan I' P 
29 D 16030241180 Raja Anandpal Singh Panwar P P 
30 D 16030241181 Reetika Narayanan P P 
31 D 16030241182 Rusha Roy P P 



S.No Div PR No. Name 
Signature 

5-Dec 8 Dec 

32 D 16030241183 Saloni Sadana P P 
33 D 16030241185 Shubham Ramesh Dhamande A- A 
34 D 16030241186 Shweta Yadav r r 
35 D 16030241187 Siby Theldcekara r F' 
36 D 16030241188 Siddharth Kiran Gadkari P P 
37 D 16030241189 Siddharth Nitesh Kansara 7 P 
38 D 16030241191 Sourav Ghatak P P 
39 D 16030241192 Spandan Mehta P P 
40 D 16030241193 Subhrajit Paul 17  P 
41 D 16030241194 Sumella Qamar P P 
42 D 16030241195 Sumit Dipak Karnik P P 
43 D 16030241196 Viraj Pankajbhai Shah r P 
44 D 16030241197 Vishalcha Rai P P 
45 D 16030241198 Vishwas R I' P 
46 D 16030241200 Sachi Chandrashekhar Pisat I' P 
47 D 16030241203 Vinita Tiwari P P 
48 D 16030241204 Aaishwarya Mahesh Oturkar P P 
49 D 16030241205 Akshay Ashok Puranik 12  P 
50 D 16030241206 Sristy Changkakoti P P 
51 D , 	16030241207 Prateeksha Mathur 4' 17  
52 D 16030241208 Bidhya Pradhan P P 
53 D 16030241209 Shreyasi Deodhar P 17  
54 D 16030241210 Aishwarya Puri P P 
55 D 16030241211 Arpit Jagdishbhai Ramani P r 
56 D 16030241212 Abhishek Nilesh Bhagat P P 
57 D 16030241213 Srishty Choudhary F P 
58 D 16030241215 Amar Suresh Bhate f' P 
59 D 16030241216 Gitanjali Bose P F 
60 13 	. 16030241217 Shreya Sanjay Gawande P I' 



2/24/2017 	 sciLedu Mall - Noce for Strya Shibir 

Sachin Khilare <coordlnatorgscitedtP 

' Notice for Surya Shibir 

" Sachin Khilare <coordinator@scitedu> 
To: scIt1618@associatas.scitedu 
Cc: savitha@scitedu, Suresh Kumekar <adminofficer@scit.edu> 
Bcc: DO <dydirector@scit.edu> 

June 4, 2016 

Sat, Jun 4,2016 at 5:11 PM 

bear Students, 

MBA Batch 2016-18 

An outdoor management programme at "Suryashibir" is arranged on 5th & 6th June 2016. Bus will leave at 6.30 am 
sharp. All the students are required to assemble near main gate at 6.30 am sharp. 

Jdents are required to sit division wise in the bus. 

Personal Kit List 

Note :- This list is for a two day overnight programme. The participants may reduce the number of items as 
required. All 'Must items must be carried. 

I. Sports shoes (Must) 
Thick cotton socks 	 -4 pairs 
Trousers / Jeans / Track pants ( Loose fitting, cotton) 	3 pairs 
Shirts art Shirts loose fining ( cotton ) 	 4 pairs 
Shorts / Bermudas 	  
Under clothing 	 4sets 

7, Turkish Towel 	 1 
Slippers 	 1 
Personal medicines if any. 
Mosquito Coil or Cream ( Odomos etc) ( Must) 
Torch with cells 
Toiletries, shaving kit etc. 
Wind Cheater/Rain coat (Must) 

Cap (Must) 

Soft baggage / back pack to carry all above. ( Must) 

Water bottle (Must) 

Please Note 

No valuables & jewellery please. OUT FIT management is not responsible for loss of any valuables 
during the programme. 

Equipment for all activities, camping and safety shall be provided by Out-Fit. 
Participants are expected to be responsible for the safety of their belongings. 

httpel/mail. 	e.com/mail/WONui=28Jk=2c1b23b9158.view=pt&q=inTo3Asent%20stryasNbir&qs=tme&search-tquery&msg=1551b37rid27dc110&siml=1551b  



2/24/2017 	 scitadu Mall - Notice for &rya SNbir 

Thanks eZ Regards 

Sac kin Kfidare 
Asst. Coordinator 
Synbiosis Centre for Infinnation Technokity ISCIV 
Sym6iosth IntemationaWniversity 

414't  N°. 15,WI/ Gandhiinfatecfi Tart 
Phase - I, Symbiosis In figech Campus 
NIDC, Ninjewati, 
ane -411057 
Tel: 020-22934320/09 Tat :151 
at.  020 —22934312 
We6 : www.scitedu 

S 

hfips://maiLgooglacom/mall/u/0/7th=2&lk=2c1b23b915&view=ptSq=ina‘3Asenta020suryashibiraca=true&search=query&msF1551b371d270c1108siml=1551b. 2/2 



2/24/2017 	 scit.edu 	- Restaging Mess Facility 

!fiSCIT 	 Sachin Khilare <coordinator@scitedu> 

Regarding Mess Facility 

Sachin Khilare <coordinatorcgscitedu> 	 Sat, Jun 4, 2016 at 3:41 PM 
To: Hostel Supervisor chostelsupervisossic@symbiosis.acin>, Santosh Durge <office.sic@symbiosis.acin> 
Cc: Suresh Kumekar <adminofficer©scit.eclu>, DD <dydirector@scit.edu> 

bear Sir, 

This is to inform you that our students of MBAITBM Batch 2016-18 are going for Out Fit bound 

activity i.e.'5urya 5hibir' on 5th June 2016 at 7.00 am 5 returning back on Monday, 6th June 2016 in 
the campus by 8 pm. Please note that during this timing they are not availing mess facility. 

Thanks et 14garis 

_achin iChifare 
Asst. Coordinator 
Symbiosis Centre for InfonnationreclittokigyISCPV 
Sym6iosis IntentationaCVnivernly 
Tea 2. 15, Rwiv Gandhi Infotech Park 

Phase - I, Sym6io4s Infoteth Campus 
9110C, 7litzjewa4 
Tune - 411057 
Ten 020-22934310 /09E4:151 
fac 020 —22934312- 
We6: www.scitedu 

. 	7 
;-.._ 

https://mailgaogla.com/mail/uMui=2Mk=2c1b23b91584/iewspthicff  in%3Asent°420suryashibinialailtharsearchr-query&ms0p1551aa5c13a8a2491&sim1=1551a.. 1/1 

717-- 
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Symbiosis Centre for Information Technology 
MBAITBM Batch 2016-18 3 9 Students List for Surya Shibir 	

(hi 

S.No PR No. Salutation Name Div 5-Jun 6-Jun 
1 16030241001 Mr. Adarsh Kumar A 
2 16030241002 Miss. Aditi Goyal A 
J 16030241003 Miss. Adya Mishra A V v 
4 16030241004 Mr. Ajay Ganesh A V ._.." 
5 16030241005 Mr. Akash Gael A 
6 16030241006 Miss. Akii i la Wadki A \.,/ • \---- 
7 16030241007 Miss. Akriti Yadav A 
8 16030241008 Mr. Anirudh Jodha A 
9 16030241010 Mr. Arnav Kalawat A 
10 16030241011 Mr. Arsalan Abdul Razzak Dawalatab A V V' 
I 	I 16030241012 Miss. Ash i ma Arnbuj Jain A 
12 16030241013 Mr. Baitu le Chinmay Mukund A 
13 16030241014 Mr. Chandan Kumar Tripathy A 
14 16030241015 Miss. Dhwani Pradeep Malviya A 
15 16030241016 Miss. Elakshri Agar 	al A 
16 16030241018 Miss. Geetika Pant A \ ---- V- 
17 16030241019 Miss. Gunjan Rai Sharma A \./ \----- 
18 16030241020 Mr. Harshgiri Daxesligiri Goswami A v— 
19 16030241021 Mr. Harsh it Gupta A \------ 

\--- 

20 16030241023 r  Mr. Jayanta Maharana A L.,7  
\V 
%."-- 

21 16030241024 Mr. Kapil Sharma A 
22 16030241025 Mr. Karrik Ravindran A 
23 16030241026 Mr. Karun Wadhera A \."--- \----- 
24 16030241027 Mr. Krunal Pradip Khabade A y 

7 25 16030241028 Mr. Manikandan M A V - %...." 
" 	26 16030241029 Mr. Mayank Mohan A l.---- Y 27 16030241030 Miss. Meghana Reddy Pothireddygari A V-  

28 16030241031 16030241031 Miss. Mohini Singh A X 
29 16030241032 Mr. Mohit Bhatt A t/ V 
30 16030241033 Mr. Mohit Soni A k 

/9C  31 16030241034 Miss. Monika Yadav 
A 

32 16030241035 Miss, Namrata Sangram Khuntia A 
33 16030241036 Mr. Niraj Vinay Desai A \V-  t----- 
34 16030241037 Mr. A Piyush Singh 
35 16030241038 Miss. Priyanka Rajaram Chavan A 
36 16030241039 Miss. Purva Jayesh Kirolikar A 
37 16030241040 Mr. Raj Gaurav A 
38 16030241041 Miss. Reshma K S A 
39 16030241042 Miss. Richa Sinha A 
40 16030241043 Miss. Rish ika Taneja A 
41 16030241044 Mr. Rohan Chitambare A \------ \V 
42 16030241045 Mr. Rupayan Ghosh A t.../ ‘..../ 
43 16030241046 Miss. Sayanwita Das A \V-  \V.  
44 16030241047 Miss. Sejuti Saha A 1/47 

bleti 

gni^P 
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45 16030241048 Miss. Shimona Agarwal A 
46 16030241049 16030241049 Mr. Shivank . A 
47 16030241050 Mr.  Shreeraj Shreerarn Bhandari A
48 16030241051 Mr. Aditya Tyagi  
49 16030241052 Mr. Arnim Duggal B 
50 16030241053 Mr. Ammt Ashok Deshpande B 

16030241054 Miss. Anamika Prakash Path l B x7 k.7 
52 16030241055 Mr. Anant Dutt B 
53 16030241056 Mr. Ankit Anurag B 1--/ 
54 16030241057 Mr. Ankur Kailas Bore B c X 
55 16030241058 Mr. Anuj Sabhlok B kit  t7.  
56 16030241059 Mr. Arihant Jain B 
37 16030241060 Mr. Arvind Nagarajan B 
58 16030241061 Mr. Ashray Razdan 13 1.---- 
59 16030241062 Miss. Atiya Hassan B 
60 16030241063 Miss. Dishi Joshi B kit 
61 16030241064 Mr. Dixant Rajendrakumar Thakore 13 
62 16030241065 Miss. lndrani Chowdhury B 
63 16030241066 Mr. Jadhav Divyesh Parmanand B 
64 64 16030241067 Mr. Jeet Shashikant Ganatra B V k.....7  
65 16030241068 Miss. Jijnasa Sahoo B 
66 16030241069 Miss. Kanika Shah B 
67 16030241070 Miss. Keen] Chouhan B 
68 16030241071 Miss. Komal Prasanna Kumar Mohanty B 
69 16030241072 Mr. Koustuv Dasgupta B '1/4-7 k...-X 

70 16030241073 Miss. Kristi Kunworee Baishya B 
71 16030241074 Mr. Kunj Umeshbhai Vaishnav B ..------. 

l/--1  72 16030241075 Mr. L Vikas Reddy 13 
73 16030241076 Mr. Mahesh Girish Pokkali g Lel/  i.....•-• 
74 16030241077 Miss. Mansi Jain B  '1 /4  drj, 
75 16030241078 Mr. Masoom Bhimrao Tembhurne B V 
76 16030241079 Mr. Miren Dineshchandra Thakkar B 
77 16030241080 Mr. Mukul Anand B 
78 16030241081 Miss. Namrata Singh 	 V B 
79 16030241082 Miss. Neha Harish B 
80 16030241083 Mr. Nirav Himanshubhai Gandhi B ....7. x...7-n 
81 16030241084 Miss. Nupur Santoshkumar Khune B 
82 16030241085 Miss. Oujaswatee Das B ...i- 
83 16030241087 Mr. Prateek Rath' B 
84 16030241088 Mr. Pritish Pritish Patil B 
85 16030241089 Mr. Rajarshi Roy B 
86 16030241090 Mr. Rizwan Kably B 
87 16030241091 Mr. Rohan Ajit Bal B ‘2------  
88 16030241092 Mrs. Rutuja Ajay Bodhe B • 
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89 16030241093 Miss. Saloni Kamthan B 
90 16030241094 Miss/ Sanjana Redd:, Avu la B 
91 16030241095 Mr. Sankirtan Sri Si Moturi B 
92 16030241096 Miss. Sayani Acharya B 
93 16030241097 Miss./ Shahana Yasmeen B R./..  
94 16030241098 Mr. Shikhar Kumar B V"( 
95 16030241099 Misg( Shrill' Khardenavis B ‘../. 
96 16030241101 Mr. Abhijeet P Zaware C ‘.71  1S7f  
97 16030241102 Mr. Ajinkya Chandrakant Gawali C 
98 16030241103 Mr. Ajitesh Kumar Rai C P----1-  V 
99 16030241104 Mr. Akash Kirit Jagiwala C 
100 16030241105 Mr. Akash Nikhra C 0,--/ 
101 16030241106 Mr. Akli I A C s...r----  
102 16030241107 Miss. Akshata Shekhar Shetty C s---- 
103 16030241108 Mr. Akshay Anil Chavan C N./.  

104 16030241109 Mr. Akshay Suresh Londhe C ,......."-- ti,..., 

105 16030241110 Miss. Ananya Pathak C 
106 16030241112 Mr. Anurag Deb C '- 1.7- 

1107 16030241113 Miss. Avani Chandra C *--" V 
108 16030241114 Miss. Bhanu Priya C A-'>. 

109 16030241115 Miss. Chetana Rishi Agarwal C ft...----' 
110 16030241116 Miss. Deepika Milind Patwardhan C sm.-"-- \." 
III 16030241117 Mr. Gaurav Rameshwar Kumbhar C s" .̀- 
112 16030241118 Mr. Harshit Sunda C A.."' II..----- 

113 16030241119 Miss. Jeenu Panwar C ----itc 114 16030241120 Mr. Kavish Matta' C LI'.  
115 16030241121 Mr. Ketan Bhasin C +....-^ ‘1.7 
116 16030241122 Mr. Lay Rakeshbhai Shah C ..•••• C-7- 
117 16030241123 Miss. Maitri Panda C 
118 16030241124 Mr. Makarand Vasant Sonawane C '._- 

119 16030241125 Miss. Mehak Daftari C 
120 16030241126 Miss. Merlin Joseph Thottarukil C G.= 
121 16030241127 Miss. Mohita Mundra C s-me 
122 16030241128 Mr. Monodeep Hera C ‘,....--- t....--- 
123 16030241129 Mr. Nikhil Anandrao Duryodhan C sm..," 
124 16030241130 Miss. Nikita Mahesh Rana C v.,' t-----/- 

125 16030241131 Mr. Niranjan Kishor Homkar C t.- 
126 16030241132 Miss. Pooja Baban Kamble C msg..--  
127 16030241133 Mr. Prateek Singh C A....0": Ar 
128 16030241134 Miss. Prathibha Kilari C ^---1  
129 16030241135 Miss. Richa Sharma .  C ism.--  V 
130 16030241136 Mrs. Sadaf Ali Naqvi C r----  
131 16030241137 Mr. Sameer Pathania C s...--"-.  
132 16030241138 Miss. Sayali Mahendra Bora C s---•  

ce 

SOT. 
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133 16030241139 Mr. Sayantan Biswas C <----. 

134 16030241140 Miss. Shivangi Gupta C 
135 16030241141 Mr. Sounien Dash C L.------T  ”.-- 

136 16030241142 Mr. Soumya Subhro Cihosh C 

137 16030241143 Miss. Surbhi Mehta C 

138 16030241145 Miss. V ineeta Verma C 

139 16030241146 Mr. Vuushal Ramesh Bhosale C 

140 16030241147 Miss. Wasnik liemakshi Pramod C V------- \----1 
141 16030241148 Miss. W inola Savea Dsouza C t/-`-- 

142 16030241149 Mr. N'aehit Vinod Raul C 

143 16030241150 Miss. Yesha Rajeshbhai Unaclkat C 

144 16030241151 Mr. Aalap Pareshkumar Shah D 43  - 	I" 
45 16030241152 Mr. Aarsh Shai Iesh Thakkar D P 

It'  146 16030241153 Mr. Aditya Azad Uparkar D P 
147 16030241154 Mr. Aditya Saxena D P e 
148 16030241155 Miss. Airika Kochhar D P r 
149 16030241156 Mr. Aman Kumar D -9 f 
150 16030241157 Mr. Amit Kumar Pradhan D F e 
151 16030241158 Mr. Aniket Prakash Burande D ft?  r 
152 16030241159 Mr. Anuj Banura D P r 
153 16030241160 Miss. Apurva Vijendra Ojha ID ? r 
154 16030241161 Mr. Adult Karthick S D p P 
155 16030241162 Mr. Chaitanya Vashishth D 

156 16030241163 Miss. Chaitra Gopal Rane D sg IP  

157. 16030241164 Miss. Chetna Arora D 9 
158 16030241165 Mr. Chintan Jayeshbhai Takwani D p r 
159 16030241166 Miss. Dhanashree Mahesh Anaokar D l' P 
160 16030241167 Mr. Dhruvil Bharat Goda D p P 

161 16030241168 Miss. Dishti Rathnakar Puthran D A- 
162 16030241169 Mr. Ediga Om Prakash Goad D ,f,  f 
163 16030241170 Miss. Manali Srivastava D is.- lc)  
164 16030241171 Mr. Manas Sand ilya D fr 

165 16030241172 Miss. Megha Joshi D -p P 
166 16030241173 Mr. Mohd Arbaz Mohd Aijaz Ansari ID 

f 
f 

167 16030241174 Miss. Namrata Naik D P 
168 16030241175 Mr. Nishant Durgaram Sukharia D 4). I' 
169 16030241176 Mr. Piyush Narang D 

170 16030241177 Miss. Pooja Vinayak Bhoir D fr  

171 16030241178 Miss. Prema Mehta D r IP.  
172 16030241179 Miss. Priya Ranganathan D p f 
173 16030241180 Mr. Raja Anandpal Singhtianwar D c 9 
174 16030241181 Miss. Reetika Narayanap/ D f 
175 16030241182 Miss. Rusha Roy D P P 
176 16030241183 Miss. Saloni Saafla D F 42  
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177 16030241185 Mr. Shubhant Ramesh Dhamande D f' f 
178 16030241186 Miss. Shweta Yacht\ Yadav D 7 r 
179 16030241187 Mr. Siby Thekkekara D A- 
180 16030241188 Mr. Siddharth Kiran Gadkari D P P 
181 16030241189 Mr. Siddharth Niles') Kansara D p f 
182 16030241190 Mr. Sidilliesh Arun Shiriskar D IA r 
183 16030241191 Mr. Sourav Ghatak D p r 
184 16030241192 Mr. Spandan Mehta D 7= r 
185 16030241193 Mr. Subhraj it Paul D 
186 16030241194 Miss. Sumel la Qamar D r 
187 16030241195 Mr. Sum it Dipak Karnik a p P 
188 16030241196 Miss. V Mid Pankajblmi Shah D P r 
189 16030241197 Miss. Vishakha Rai D Pr., f' 
190 16030241198 Mr. Vishwas R D _) 

r 
191 16030241199 Mr. Yash Gupta D P r 
192 16030241200 Miss. Sachi Chandrashekhar Pisat ' D p rt" 
193 16030241201 Mr. Rumi Nadirbhai Mukhi D p r 
194 16030241202 Mr. Saransh Sharma  r  V 1 
195 16030241203 Miss. Vinita Tiwari D P 1" 
196 16030241204 Miss. Aaishwarya Rlahesh Oturkar D 11-- 
197 16030241205 Mr. Akshay Ashok Puranik D p 4' 
198 16030241206 Miss. Sristy Changkakoti D I 
199 16030241207 Miss. Prateeksha Mathur D 
200 16030241208 Miss. Bidhya Pradhan D __,D to 
201 16030241209 Miss. Shreyasi Deodhar D p P 
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